
City of Carlos 

Fund Name: 

Date Range: 

Date 

08/01/2025 

08/05/2025 

08/06/2025 

08/08/2025 

08/12/2025 

08/14/2025 

08/15/2025 

08/20/2025 

08/20/2025 

Report Version: 

All Funds 

08/01/2025 To 08/31/2025 

Remitter 

Carlos Water/Wastewater 

Water Fund 

Carlos Water/Wastewater 

Carlos Water/Wastewater 

Carlos Water/Wastewater 

Douglas Cnty 

Auditor/Treasurer Off 

Carlos Water/Wastewater 

Mattocks 

REFUSE HAULER FEE 

03/31/2015 

Receipts Register 

Description 

Batch 2523 

Transfer to MPFA Debt Service 

Fund from Water Fund AUG 

2025 

Batch 2524 

Batch 2525 

Batch 2526 

Street Sweeping for 7/8 & 7/14 

Batch 2527 

Mattocks Rent AUG RENT - 

$200.00 

2025 REFUSE HAULER FEE 

Alex Rubbish $100.00 

Deposit ID Void Account Name 

(08/01/2025) - N Rate Class | 

Rate Class | 

(08/05/2025) - N Transfer From Enterprise Fund 

(08/06/2025) - N Rate Class | 

Rate Class | 

(08/08/2025) - N Rate Class | 

Rate Class | 

(08/12/2025) - N Rate Class | 

Rate Class | 

(08/14/2025) - N Snow Removal & Street Sweeping 

(08/15/2025) - N Rate Class | 

Rate Class | 

(08/20/2025) - N Rent 

(08/20/2025) - N REFUSE HAULER LICENSE 

Pagelof3 

9/8/2025 

E-AP Total 

601-37110- S 390.83 
602-37210- S 232.00 

$ 622.83 

303-39202- S 8,000.00 

$ 8,000.00 

601-37110- S 1,420.55 
602-37210- S 1,073.00 

$ 2,493.55 

601-37110- S 646.62 
602-37210- s 436.87 

$ 1,083.49 

601-37110- S 834.72 
602-37210- s 390.70 

$ 1,225.42 

100-34303- S 375.00 

$ 375.00 

601-37110- S 547.62 
602-37210- S 293.81 

$ 841.43 

602-38090- S 200.00 

$ 200.00 

100-32101- S 100.00 

$ 100.00



Fund Name: 

Date Range: 

Date 

08/20/2025 

08/20/2025 

08/25/2025 

08/25/2025 

08/26/2025 

08/26/2025 

08/26/2025 

08/31/2025 

08/31/2025 

Report Version: 

All Funds 

08/01/2025 To 08/31/2025 

Remitter Receipt # 

BUILDING PERMIT 2446 

Carlos Water/Wastewater 2447 

Carlos Water/Wastewater 2448 

HERBY'S OF CARLOS HERBYS.SEP 

Gardonville Cooperative 2449 

Telephone A 

REFUSE HAULER FEE 2450 

Carlos Water/Wastewater 2451 

Bremer Bank BREM.INT.A 

First Western Bank & Trust 

03/31/2015 

CFD.INT.AUC 

Description 

L.Barker - ROOFING PERMIT 

RESHINGLE $101 - 

CHECK#13670 

Batch 2528 

Batch 2529 

SEPTEMBER PAYMENT 2025 

LIQUOR & CIGARETTE 

LICENSES - ACH PYMT 

GARDONVILLE AUG 2025 Lease 

pymts 

2025 REFUSE HAULER FEE 

Waste Management $100 

West Central Sanitation $100 

Batch 2530 

AUG 2025 Interest on 

Savings Account 8030 

AUG Int CFD Savings 5193 

$461.47 

Deposit ID Void Account Name 

(08/20/2025) - N Building Permits (Excludes 

surcharge) 

Building Permits - State Surcharge 

(08/20/2025) - N Rate Class | 

Rate Class | 

(08/25/2025) - N Rate Class | 

Rate Class | 

(08/25/2025) - N Alcoholic Beverages 

Cigarette Licenses 

(08/26/2025) - N Water Tower Rent 

(08/26/2025) - N REFUSE HAULER LICENSE 

(08/26/2025) - N Rate Class | 

Rate Class | 

(08/31/2025) - N Interest Earning 

(08/31/2025) - N Interest Earning 
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100-32210- 

100-32211- 

601-37110- 

602-37210- 

601-37110- 

602-37210- 

100-32110- 

100-32171- 

601-37170- 

100-32101- 

601-37110- 

602-37210- 

100-36210- 

100-36210- 

$ 

Total 

100.00 

1.00 
101.00 

1,196.99 
599.78 

1,796.77 

5,404.59 
2,636.19 
8,040.78 

203.75 

25.00 
228.75 

510.00 

510.00 

200.00 

200.00 

1,206.28 
572.67 

1,778.95 

1,164.09 

1,164.09 

461.47



Fund Name: All Funds 

Date Range: 08/01/2025 To 08/31/2025 

Date Remitter Receipt # Description Deposit ID Void Account Name 

08/31/2025 First Western Bank & Trust FWB.INT.AU AUG Checking 0053 $21.18 (08/31/2025) - N Interest Earning 

AUG Int Savings 6570 

$1366.90 
AUG Int MPFA 4285 $198.05 

Interest Earning 

Interest Earning 

Total for Selected Receipts 

Report Version: 03/31/2015 Page3of3 

100-36210- 

100-36210- 

100-36210- 

Total 

461.47 

21.18 

1,366.90 
198.05 

1,586.13 

30,809.66 


